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Date

Session

Time Slot

Paper code

Time Duration

30-Jan-
23

Morning

17401

17625

17944

22106

22211

22248

10.00 AM TO 01.00 PM

22378

22517

22603

22628

22636

22652

24305

Afternoon

22343

02.00 PM TO 05.00 PM

22618

31-Jan-
23

Morning

22105

10.00 AM TO 01.00'PM

22202

22249

22379

Afternoon

02.00 PM TO 05.00 PM

22509

Morning

09.30AM TO 12.30 PM

22102 (ME,CE,EE)

01-Feb-
23

Noon

11.30 AM TO 02.30 PM

22102 (All other courses)

Afternoon

02.00 PM TO 05.00 PM

22447

As per Teaching
Examination Scheme
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